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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE ‘o~ ..; Ye
(Ploase Print or Type) 120FC-3 A T:39
D JEURE [T OF olrl‘ﬂt
Name of Candidate or Poliical Comrmilice and Chaperson e oot (s sk | = Mt&&%ﬁ@*pﬁ‘ L
Roy Lacey State Senate 29 !
13774 W Trail Creek Rd Pocatalle 83204 232-7053 4064216
Name of POIRC Treasurer
Olivier Devaud
Vg AGdress Ty 5vd Zip one Work Prone
27 Drake Ave Pocatsllo 83201 221-6445 239-8625
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committiee [ Political Treasurer [
Section 1| TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: K Original 1 Amendment
This report s forthe period from 10 /22 /12  through 11 /16 /12
3 7 Day Pre-Primary Report ' O 30 Day Post-Primary Report [0 October 10 Pre-General Repart
{3 7 Day Pre-General Report B 30 Day Post-General Report O Annusl Report

[ Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
{s this a Termination Repost. [ Yes B No

Segction Il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to camry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Dats™ figures in Column H, Secfion IV.

[ 1 hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Dats figure: Add this report’s Column | COLUMN I COLUMN It
figures to the Column Il figures of your pravious report (except on line 6). This Period Calfontli)z;;’ear
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §_ X000 g 1,383.44

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ $ 1____0'91 5.07 — $ _ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Conibutions (Enter amount from ine 5, page 2) § 392542 § 22,171.60

Line 4: Subtotsl (Add fines 1, 2 and 3) ¢ 1484049 § 2855504
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter smount from fine 11, page 2) g 10.680.33 § 19.394.88

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Sublract line 5 from ine 4) § 416016 g 4160.16

Line 7; Outstanding Debt to Date (Erttar amount from fine 18, page 2) g 0.00

*This same figure should be entered on lina 1 of afi reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on fine 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balanca for the cumrent reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Retum This Report To:
Ben Ysursa i Olivier Devaud

PO Boxs g;??k;te Name of Politcel Traasurer -
Boise D 83720-0080 report is a frue, complete and commect Campaign Biancial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852 ;
Fax: (208) 334-2282

hereby certify that the information in this

Signature of Political Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY
Name of Candidate or Commities: Roy Lacey J
""" Total This Period
Contnbutlons _ _ ‘ _ - .
@ Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) #of Contributors 6 '+ $160.07
@ .Itemzzed Contnbuttons (Total of all ScheduleAsheels) ) ” !+ 53,‘765.35 ’
@ in-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedute Y sheets) ) ‘+ 8 | “
@ Loans (Total of ll New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) " v g .
(8 Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) o = §392542 |
@ L Unitemized Expendttunas (Less than $25) # of Expenditures 0 ‘ | ‘ +  $0.00
@h  ltemized Expendttures (Total of ali Schedule B sheets) | *+ $10,680.33 _*
In-Kind Expendttures (Total ofall Expendtture amounts from Schedule C sheets) [+ $ '
® Loan Repayments (I‘otal of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets} ] + § )
do Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) | + 3 o _
@  Total Expendttures (T ransfer thts ﬁgum fo page- 1 Section v, Llne 5) o = $10,680.33
- Loans, Credit Cards and Debt . ) o * ) o _ﬂ
@‘ Outstandmg Balance from previous reporting penod o o '+ 8
@ New Loans received during this reportmg period
! ~_{Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) i+ 3 N
.' New Credit Card and Debt incumred this reportmg period . s
D _(Total of all New incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) it L
a5 Subtotal =
@} ' Repayments of Loans made during this reportintj 'pertod - o "
: (Total of all Loan Repayment amaunts from Schedule D sheets) , - ¥ !
@§ " Repayments of Cradit Card and Debt this teporting period ” ‘
i (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) T
Total Ouistandmg Balanoe at close of thls period (T ransfer thls figure to page 1, Sectlon v, Lme 7) l =
f Pledgod Contributions _ T |
Unitemized Pledged Contributions {$50 and less) # of Pledges i+ 8 f-
@ Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F ‘sheets) s
@ Total Pledged Cortributons this period | | =
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SCHEDULE A -~ ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
ROY LACEY -- STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29

RATE ERIMARY QENERAL NAKME

10/23/2012 X CPR -- Citizens for Public Education
10/23/2012 X IHA PAC
10/23/2012 X idaho Milk PAC
10/23/2012 X idaho Petroteurn Marketers Assoc
10/23/2012 X Property Casualty Insurers Assoc
10/23/2012 X Coeur d'Alene Tribe
£0/23/2012 X ldaho Potata Industry PAC
10/23/2012 X USEcology Inc
10/29/2012 X Paul N & Jane Vitale
10/29/2012 X  DonnaHBoe
10/29/2012 X Pete & Ronda Black
10/28/2012 X Rita Haggardt
10/28/2012 X IBWDA PAC
10/30/2012 X Philip Cole
11/1/2012 X ] Frank & Judy L Harmon
11/1/2012 X Selecthealth
11/5/2012 X BIll & Catalina Steckbauer
11/5/2012 X EMS Management 1LLC

ADRRRESS
830 Luctlle

PO Box 1278

PO Box 2751

PO Box 964

2600 S River Rd

850 A Street

PO Box 51100

300 € Mallard Dr, Ste 300
1969 Barton Rd

226 S 16th Ave

2249 Cassia

2037 E Lewis

PO Box 863

2778 Sliverweod Pf

1880 Arlington Dr

7302 § Bingham Junction Blvd
363 Valleyview Dr

6200 S Syracuse Way, Ste 200

SIY

Pocatello
Boise

Bolse

Boise

Des Plaines
Plummer
idaho Falls
Boise
Pocatelio
Pocateilo
Pocatello
Pocatello
Boise
Pocatelio
Pocatello
Midvale
Pocatello
Greenwoad Village

12/6/2012 REPORT

En_n AMQUNT YIDTOTAL

83201
_o 83701
L] 83701
D 83701
iL 60018
D 83851
ID 83405
1D 83706
0 83204
D 83201
ID 283201
ID 83201
{y) 83701
0 83201
D 83204
Ut 84047
D 83204
co 60111
total

$150.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00

$20.00

$25.00

$75.00
$100.00
$250.00
$145.35
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00

525009

$150.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
5100.00
$500,00
$200.00
$250.00

$70.00

$75.00

$75.00
$100.00
$250.00
$145.35
$100.00
$500.00
$300.00
25000

$3,765.35 $3,965.35
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SCHEDULE B -- {TEMIZED EXPENDITURES
ROY LACEY ~ STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29

PAIE
10/22/2012

10/22/2012
10/22/2012
10/23/2012
10/23/2012
10/24/2012
10/27/2012
10/28/2012
10/29/2012
10/29/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
11/1/2012
11/5/2012
11/5/2012
11/5/2012
11/5/2012
11/6/2012
11/6/2012

BECIPIENT

The Paperwork Place

KZBQ Radio

idaho State Journal

Kz8Q Radio

Comimn to Elect Caroline Meline
Costco

NAACP

The Paperwork Place

Comm to Elect Elaine Smith
Comm to Elect Caroline Meline
Power & Light Video

John Perryman

Office Max

The Paperwork Place

Bengal Newspaper

JJ Anderson

KZBQ Radio

The Bridge Restaurant

John Perryman

ADRDRESS
PO Box 4520

436 N Main St

305 S Arthur

436 N Main St

6555 10th

305 W Quinn

41 Maplewood

PO Box 4520

3755 Heron

£55S 10th

PO Box 4553

545 1/2 5 6th

1134 Yellowstone Ave
PO Box 4520

921 5 8th Ave, Stop 8009
37 Columbia St

436 N Main St

815 S First St

545 1/2 S 6th

4114

Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatelio
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatello

Pocatello’

Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatelio
Pocatelio
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocatello
Pocateflo
Pocatelio

12/6/2012 REPORT

413
83205

83204
83204
83204
83201
83201
83204
83205
83201
83201
83205
83204
83201
83205
83209
83201
83204
83204
83204
TOTAL

EUBPOSE

L P

O mO@®mZo®

L P

TmoNZ2

AMOUNT
$1,131.96

$2,000.00
$1,035,73
$13.12
$400.00
§77.37
$160.00
$3,054.11
$25.00
$25.00
$833.33
$600,00
$125.13
$480.00
$65.08
$25.00
$229.50
$100.00

2300.00
$10,680.33



