

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

12 DEC -3 AM 7:39

Section I			41	UKETAKY UF STATE
Nome of Candidate on Delitical Committee	Chairnaran		Office County (s.	STATE OF, LANDING
Name of Candidate or Political Committee Roy Lacey	Saft Ordarberson		State Senate	29
Marking Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
13774 W Trail Creek Rd		Pocatello 83204	232-7053	406-4216
Name of Political Treasurer		_		
Olivier Devaud				
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
27 Drake Ave		Pocatello 83201	221-6445	239-8625
hange of address for: Cano	didate or Political Committ	se D Political	Treasurer	
ection II his filing is an:	inal 🏻 Amendmer	TYPE OF REPORT		
his report is for the period from $\underline{1}$	0 /22 /12 thro	ough <u>11 / 16 / 1</u>	<u> </u>	
7 Day Pre-Primary Repor	rt 🗆 30	Day Post-Primary Rep	ort 🗀 Octo	ober 10 Pre-General Report
☐ 7 Day Pre-General Repo	ort 🖀 30	Day Post-General Rep	oort 🔲 Ann	ual Report
Semi-Annual Report (Stathis a Termination Report:	atewide Candidates Only) Yes 🛛 No			
Be sure	tions or expenditures duri to carry forward the appro	priate "Calendar Year to		
	Idi Trave received no con		TE TO Experiments voring to	uis reporting period.
ection IV o reach your Calendar Year to Dat		SUMMARY		
			COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
jures to the Column II figures of y	our previous report (excep			Calendar Year
ures to the Column II figures of y ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T	rour previous report (excep This Calendar Year*		This Period	Calendar Year to Date
ures to the Column II figures of y ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T ne 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balar	rour previous report (excep This Calendar Year*	ot on line 6).	This Period \$ XXXXXXX	Calendar Year to Date
nures to the Column II figures of y ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T ne 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balar ne 3: Total Contributions (Enter a	rour previous report (excepting Calendar Year* nce** mount from line 5, page 2)	ot on line 6).	This Period \$ XXXXXX \$ 10,915.07 \$ 3,925.42 \$ 14,840.49	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX
nures to the Column II figures of y ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T ne 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balar ne 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ne 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and	rour previous report (exceptinis Calendar Year* nce** mount from line 5, page 2)	ot on line 6).	This Period \$ XXXXXX \$ 10,915.07 \$ 3,925.42 \$ 14,840.49 \$ 10,680.33	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX 22,171.60
nues to the Column II figures of y ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, T ne 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balar ne 3: Total Contributions (Enter a ne 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter a	rour previous report (exceptivis Calendar Year* noe** mount from line 5, page 2) 13) mount from line 11, page 2	ot on line 6).	This Period \$ XXXXXX \$ 10,915.07 \$ 3,925.42 \$ 14,840.49 \$ 10,680.33 \$ 4,160.16	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04
pures to the Column II figures of your to be a supported to the Column II figures of your to 1: Cash on Hand January 1, Tone 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and the 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and the 5: Total Expenditures (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ine 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter 8)	rour previous report (exceptinis Calendar Year* noe** mount from line 5, page 2) 13) mount from line 11, page 2 2 (Subtract line 5 from line	ot on line 6).) 2) 4)	This Period \$ XXXXXX \$ 10,915.07 \$ 3,925.42 \$ 14,840.49 \$ 10,680.33	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88
gures to the Column II figures of your and 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and the 5: Total Expenditures (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance are 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter State Stat	rour previous report (exceptions Calendar Year* noe** mount from line 5, page 2) 13) mount from line 11, page 2 1 (Subtract line 5 from line 12) Enter amount from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file 1 ast Campaign Financial Di	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383,44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter anne 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance for this is the figure on line 6 of the kote: The closing cash balance for	rour previous report (exceptions calendar Year* mount from line 5, page 2) 13) mount from line 11, page 2 2 (Subtract line 5 from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file ast Campaign Financial Dithe current reporting period	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383,44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, Tone 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter anne 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and the 5: Total Expenditures (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance to 1: Same figure should be entered this same figure should be entered this is the figure on line 6 of the late: The closing cash balance for	rour previous report (exceptions Calendar Year* noe** mount from line 5, page 2) 13) mount from line 11, page 2 1 (Subtract line 5 from line 12) Enter amount from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file 1 ast Campaign Financial Di	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383,44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter State in the figure on line 6 of the late: The closing cash balance for	rour previous report (exceptions Calendar Year* mount from line 5, page 2) 3) mount from line 11, page 2 (Subtract line 5 from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file ast Campaign Financial Dithe current reporting period on V	et on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If ad appears on the next r	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16 S amount is 0. th on hand.
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and the 5: Total Expenditures (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter Street) is same figure should be entered this is the figure on line 6 of the late: The closing cash balance for Section Return This Report To:	rour previous report (exceptions Calendar Year* noe** mount from line 5, page 2) 3) mount from line 11, page 2 c (Subtract line 5 from line 2 c (Subtract line 5 from line 18, and on line 1 of all reports file ast Campaign Financial Dithe current reporting periodion V 1. Olivier Devau	et on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If ad appears on the next r	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383,44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and 1: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1:	this Calendar Year* This C	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If and appears on the next residuance of Political Trassurer	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16 S amount is 0. Sh on hand.
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter and 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter and 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance for This is the figure on line 6 of the laber. The closing cash balance for Section 1: Section 1: Section 1: Section 2: Section 3: Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080	this Calendar Year* This C	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If and appears on the next residuance of Political Trassurer	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16 S amount is 0. th on hand.
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, The 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balarine 3: Total Contributions (Enter anne 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter anne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter Ending Cash Balance for Section 1) This is the figure on line 6 of the laber. The closing cash balance for Section 1: Section 1: Section 2: Section 3: Secretary of State PO Box 83720	this Calendar Year* This C	ot on line 6). 2) 4) page 2) ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If and appears on the next residuance of Political Trassurer	This Period \$	Calendar Year to Date \$ 1,383.44 \$ XXXXXX \$ 22,171.60 \$ 23,555.04 \$ 19,394.88 \$ 4,160.16 S amount is 0. Sh on hand.

Page 1

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Roy Lacey

				Total This Period					
Cont	ributions								
①	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less)	# of Contributors 6	+	\$ 160.07					
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule As	+	\$3,765.35						
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution a	mounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$					
4									
5 Total	Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Sec	tion IV, Line 3)	=	\$3,925.42					

Expenditures	
Uniternized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 0	+ \$0.00
(Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+ \$10,680.33
8 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+ \$
Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	= \$10,680.33

[Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$
13	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
15	Subtotal	=	\$
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	_	\$
17	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$
(18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$

Pledged Contributions	
(9) Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges	+ \$
Uniternized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges [20] Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$
Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$

12/6/2012 REPORT

	11/5/2012	11/5/2012	11/1/2012	11/1/2012	10/30/2012	10/29/2012	10/29/2012	10/29/2012	10/29/2012	10/29/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	DATE
																			PRIMARY
	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	GENERAL
	EMS Management LLC	Bill & Catalina Steckbauer	Selecthealth	J Frank & Judy L Harmon	Philip Cole	IBWDA PAC	Rita Haggardt	Pete & Ronda Black	Donna H Boe	Paul N & Jane Vitale	USEcology Inc	Idaho Potato Industry PAC	Caeur d'Alene Tribe	Property Casualty Insurers Assoc	ldaho Petroleum Marketers Assoc	Idaho Milk PAC	IHA PAC	CPR Citizens for Public Education	NAME
	6200 S Syracuse Way, Ste 200	363 Valteyview Dr	7302 S Bingham Junction Blvd	1880 Arlington Dr	2778 Silverwood Pl	PO Box 863	2037 E Lewis	2249 Cassia	226 S 16th Ave	1969 Barton Rd	300 E Mallard Dr, Ste 300	PO Box 51100	850 A Street	2600 S River Rd	PO Box 964	PO Box 2751	PO Box 1278	830 Lucille	ADDRESS
	Greenwood Village	Pocatello	Midvale	Pocatello	Pocatello	Boise	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Boise	Idaho Falls	Plunimer	Des Plaines	Boise	Boise	Boise	Pocatello	
	8	ō	5	₽	6	5	₽	ō	₽	₹	5	5	ō	=	₽	₽	5	ö	STATE
	60111	83204	84047	83204	83201	83701	83201	83201	83201	83204	83706	83405	83851	60018	83701	83701	83701	83201	F
¢2 765 35	\$250,00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$145.35	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	INCOMA
\$2 065 35	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$145.35	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	AID TOTA

SCHEDULE B -- ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES **ROY LACEY - STATE SENATE DISTRICT 29**

12/6/2012 REPORT

	11/6/2012	11/6/2012	11/5/2012	11/5/2012	11/5/2012	11/5/2012	11/1/2012	10/30/2012	10/30/2012	10/29/2012	10/29/2012	10/28/2012	10/27/2012	10/24/2012	10/23/2012	10/23/2012	10/22/2012	10/22/2012	10/22/2012	TAG
	John Perryman	The Bridge Restaurant	KZBQ Radio	JJ Anderson	Bengal Newspaper	The Paperwork Place	Office Max	John Perryman	Power & Light Video	Comm to Elect Caroline Meline	Comm to Elect Elaine Smith	The Paperwork Place	NAACP	Costco	Comm to Elect Caroline Meline	KZBQ Radio	Idaho State Journal	KZBQ Radio	The Paperwork Place	RECIPIENT
	545 1/2 S 6th	815 S First St	436 N Main St	37 Columbia St	921 S 8th Ave, Stop 8009	PO Box 4520	1134 Yellowstone Ave	545 1/2 S 6th	PO Box 4553	655 S 10th	3759 Heron	PO Box 4520	41 Maplewood	305 W Quinn	655 S 10th	436 N Main St	305 S Arthur	436 N Main St	PO Box 4520	ADDRESS
	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatelio	Pocatelio	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatelio	Pocatello	Pocatello	Pocatello	XIIS
	5	ō	ō	₽	₽	ō	ō	ō	₽	ō	₽	ō	ō	₽	₽	ō	ō	₽	₽	ĸ
TOTAL	83204	83204	83204	83201	83209	83205	83201	83204	83205	83201	83201	83205	83204	83201	83201	83204	83204	83204	83205	ZIP
	€	m	8	Z	z	L, P	മ	₹	B, Z	n	c	Ľ, Þ	D	m	n	8 7	z	69	L, P	PURPOSE
\$10,680.33	\$300,00	\$100.00	\$229.50	\$25.00	\$65.08	\$480.00	\$125.13	\$600.00	\$833.33	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$3,054.11	\$160.00	\$77.37	\$400.00	\$13.12	\$1,035.73	\$2,000.00	\$1,131.96	AMOUNI